ECOMMERCE

——— BEST RATED ECOMMERCE ITEM ——

S

Demo
Email: demo.example@gmail.com
Phone: 123456789

Bill to:
Mr. Customer

INVOICE

Order ID: 20220418-07014188

Order date: 18-04-2022

Payment method: Cash On Delivery

3947 West Side Avenue Hackensack, NJ 07601, College, Alaska - 1254, United States

Email: customer@example.com
Phone: 201-287-7714

Product Name

Rain Coats for Adults Rain Ponchos with

Hoods Man
SKU:

Nike Men ‘Mercurial Superfly 7 Elite Firm

Ground Football Shoe
SKU:

Calvin Klein Men's Slim Fit Suit Separates
SKU:

POLAR Mens Waterproof Outsole Deep
Tread Fully Faux Fur Lined Winter Durable

Snow Boots
SKU:

Delivery Type

Home Delivery

Home Delivery

Home Delivery

Home Delivery

Qty

Unit price

$45.000

$15.000

$60.000

$110.000

Sub Total
Shipping cost
Total Tax
Coupon Discount
Grand Total

Tax

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

$0.000

Total

$45.000

$15.000

$60.000

$110.000

$230.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$230.000



