



Demo

Email: demo.example@gmail.com

Phone: 123456789

Order ID: 20220418-07014188

Order date: 18-04-2022

\$230.000

Payment method: Cash On Delivery

Bill to:

Mr. Customer

3947 West Side Avenue Hackensack, NJ 07601, College, Alaska - 1254, United States

Email: customer@example.com

Phone: 201-287-7714

SKU: Nike Men 'Mercurial Superfly 7 Elite Firm					
Ground Football Shoe SKU:	Home Delivery	1	\$15.000	\$0.000	\$15.000
Calvin Klein Men's Slim Fit Suit Separates SKU:	Home Delivery	1	\$60.000	\$0.000	\$60.000
POLAR Mens Waterproof Outsole Deep Tread Fully Faux Fur Lined Winter Durable Snow Boots SKU:	Home Delivery	1	\$110.000	\$0.000	\$110.000
			Sub Total		\$230.000
			Shipping cost		\$0.000
₩ ₩ 30			Total Tax		\$0.000
南形板			Coupon Discount		\$0.000

Grand Total